
Day Date Training Information Training Days 2018 Draft Events Location

Saturday 10/06/2017 Fitness Camp and testing (Optional Training)

Sunday 11/06/2017 Fitness Camp and testing (Optional Training)

Saturday 23-Jun Training Day

Sunday 24-Jun Athlete, Parent and Coach sessions Training Day

Monday 25-Jun

Tuesday 26-Jun

Wednesday 27-Jun

Thursday 28-Jun

Friday 29-Jun Snow Series Rail Jam Thredbo

Saturday 30-Jun Meet the coaches 4:15pm Training Day Thredboland

Sunday 1-Jul Training Day

Monday 2-Jul

Tuesday 3-Jul Training Day

Wednesday 4-Jul Training Day

Thursday 5-Jul Training Day

Friday 6-Jul

Saturday 7-Jul Training Day

Sunday 8-Jul Training Day

Monday 9-Jul Training Day

Tuesday 10-Jul Training Day Northern NSW & QLD Interschools competition Thredbo

Wednesday 11-Jul Training Day Northern NSW & QLD Interschools competition Thredbo

Thursday 12-Jul Training Day Northern NSW & QLD Interschools competition Thredbo

Friday 13-Jul Northern NSW & QLD Interschools competition Thredbo

Saturday 14-Jul Northern NSW & QLD Interschools competition Thredbo

Sunday 15-Jul Training Day The Scots Race Perisher

Monday 16-Jul Training Day Redlands Cup Thredbo

Tuesday 17-Jul Training Day Sydney Interschools Championships Perisher

Wednesday 18-Jul Training Day Sydney Interschools Championships Perisher

Thursday 19-Jul Training Day Sydney Interschools Championships Perisher

Friday 20-Jul Sydney Interschools Championships Perisher

Saturday 21-Jul Sydney Interschools Championships Perisher

Sunday 22-Jul Training Day

Monday 23-Jul

Tuesday 24-Jul

Wednesday 25-Jul Southern and ACT Divisions Interschool competition Perisher

Thursday 26-Jul Southern and ACT Divisions Interschool competition Perisher

Friday 27-Jul Southern and ACT Divisions Interschool competition Perisher

Saturday 28-Jul Training Day

Sunday 29-Jul Training Day

WEEK 1 

WEEK 2

WEEK 3



Day Date Training Information Training Days 2018 Draft Events Location

Monday 30-Jul Training Day Snow Series - Rider Cross Thredbo

Tuesday 31-Jul

Wednesday 1-Aug

Thursday 2-Aug

Friday 3-Aug

Saturday 4-Aug Training Day

Sunday 5-Aug Training Day

Monday 6-Aug

Tuesday 7-Aug

Wednesday 8-Aug

Thursday 9-Aug

Friday 10-Aug Training Day

Saturday 11-Aug Training Day

Sunday 12-Aug Training Day

Monday 13-Aug Snow Series - Freeride Thredbo

Tuesday 14-Aug

Wednesday 15-Aug

Thursday 16-Aug Transfer Banked Slalom (Training) Thredbo

Friday 17-Aug Training Day Transfer Banked Slalom Thredbo

Saturday 18-Aug Training Day

Sunday 19-Aug Training Day

Monday 20-Aug Amelia Mguiness Foundation Day Thredbo/Perisher

Tuesday 21-Aug NSW State Interschools Snowsports Championships Thredbo

Wednesday 22-Aug NSW State Interschools Snowsports Championships Thredbo

Thursday 23-Aug NSW State Interschools Snowsports Championships Thredbo

Friday 24-Aug Training Day NSW State Interschools Snowsports Championships Thredbo

Saturday 25-Aug Training Day NSW State Interschools Snowsports Championships Thredbo

Sunday 26-Aug Training Day NSW State Interschools Snowsports Championships Thredbo

Monday 27-Aug

Tuesday 28-Aug

Wednesday 29-Aug

Thursday 30-Aug

Friday 31-Aug Training Day Snow Series- Slopestyle Threbdo

Saturday 1-Sep Training Day Snow Series- Big Air / ABOM Thredbo/ Buller

Sunday 2-Sep Training Day



Day Date Training Information Training Days 2018 Draft Events Location

Monday 3-Sep

Tuesday 4-Sep

Wednesday 5-Sep Training Day Australian Interschools Snowsports Championships Perisher

Thursday 6-Sep Training Day Australian Interschools Snowsports Championships Perisher

Friday 7-Sep Training Day Australian Interschools Snowsports Championships Perisher

Saturday 8-Sep Training Day Australian Interschools Snowsports Championships Perisher

Sunday 9-Sep Training Day Australian Interschools Snowsports Championships Perisher

Monday 10-Sep SSA Children's Carnival / SSA FIS Nationals Thredbo/ Perisher

Tuesday 11-Sep SSA Children's Carnival / SSA FIS Nationals Thredbo/ Perisher

Wednesday 12-Sep SSA Children's Carnival / SSA FIS Nationals Thredbo/Perisher

Thursday 13-Sep SSA Children's Carnival / SSA FIS Nationals Thredbo/Perisher

Friday 14-Sep Presentation Dinner (6pm) Training Day Thredbo

Saturday 15-Sep Training Day

Sunday 16-Sep Training Day

Note: Snow conditions and depth may affect training course availability and design. When courses are not available to athletes alternative 

features and training tactics will be used to develop skills. Third party events are listed here and are subject to change without notice. Individual 


